
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 

 

  
 

   
 

Representative Rick Crawford 
(R, 1st District) 
 
2422 Rayburn House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
Phone: (202) 225-4076 
www.crawford.house.gov 
Began: 2011 
Re-election: November 2022 
 

State Office 
2400 East Highland, Suite 300 
Jonesboro, AR 72401 
Phone: (870) 203-0540 
 

Additional Offices 
• Mountain Home, AR  
• Dumas, AR  
• Cabot, AR 

 
Committee Assignments 
• Agriculture 
• Transportation & Infrastructure 
• Subcommittee on Highways     

and Transit 
• House Permanent Select       

Committee on Intelligence 
 

Key Staff: 
Chief of Staff: Jonah Shumate 
jonah.shumate@mail.house.gov 
Scheduler: Courtney Handey 
courtney.handey@mail.house.gov 
Transportation: Janet Rossi 
Janet.rossi@mail.house.gov 
Deputy Chief of Staff & District 
Director: David Manns 
david.manns@mail.house.gov 
 

Senator John Boozman (R) 
 
 
555 Dirksen Senate Office Building 
Washington, DC 20510 
Phone: (202) 224-4843 
www.boozman.senate.gov 
Began: 2011 
Re-election: November 2022 
 

State Office 
1401 W. Capitol Ave., Suite 155 
Little Rock, AR 72201 
Phone: (501) 372-7153 
 

Additional Offices 
• Fort Smith, AR  
• Lowell, AR  
• Mountain Home, AR  
• Jonesboro, AR  
• Stuttgart, AR  
• El Dorado, AR  

 
Committee Assignments 
• Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry 

(Ranking Member) 
• Appropriations 
• Environment and Public Works 
• Veterans’ Affairs 
• Commission on Security and 

Cooperation in Europe (Helsinki 
Commission) 

 
Key Staff: 
Chief of Staff: Toni-Marie Higgins 
toni-marie_higgins@boozman.senate.gov  
Scheduler: Lauren Holly 
lauren_holly@boozman.senate.gov 
Transportation: Andrew Kelley 
andrew_kelley@boozman.senate.gov 
State Director: Stacey McClure                             
stacey_mcclure@boozman.senate.gov 
 
 
 

Representative French Hill  
(R, 2nd District) 
 
1533 Longworth House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
Phone: (202) 225-2506 
www.hill.house.gov 
Began: 2015 
Re-election: November 2022 
 
State Office 
1501 N. University Ave., Suite 630 
Little Rock, AR 72207 
Phone: (501) 324-5941 
 
Additional Office 
• Conway, AR  

 
Committee Assignments 
• Financial Services 
• Investor Protection, Entrepreneurship 

and Capital Markets 
• Housing, Community Development 

and Insurance Subcommittee (Ranking 
Member) 

 
Key Staff: 
Chief of Staff: Brooke Bennett 
a.brooke.bennett@mail.house.gov 
Scheduler: Savannah Berryman 
savannah.berryman@mail.house.gov 
Transportation: Dylan Frost 
dylan.frost@mail.house.gov 
District Director: Jeff Pitchford 
jeff.pitchford@mail.house.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Representative Steve Womack  
(R, 3rd District)  
 
2412 Rayburn House Office 
Building Washington, DC 20515 
Phone: (202) 225-4301 
www.womack.house.gov 
Began: 2011 
Re-election: November 2022 
 
State Office 
3333 Pinnacle Hills, Suite 120 
Rogers, Arkansas 72758 
Phone: (479) 464-0446 
 
Additional Offices 
• Fort Smith, AR 
 

Committee Assignments 
• Appropriations 
• Financial Services and General 

Government (Ranking Member) 
• Transportation, Housing and Urban 

Development 
• Defense 

Key Staff: 
Chief of Staff: Beau Walker 
beau.walker@mail.house.gov 
Scheduler: Scout Hodges 
scout.hodges@mail.house.gov 
Legislative Director: Nick Runkel 
nicholas.runkel@mail.house.gov 
Constituent Services Manager:    
Janet Foster 
janet.foster@mail.house.gov 

Representative Bruce Westerman  
(R, 4th District)  
 
202 Cannon House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
Phone: (202) 225-3772 
www.westerman.house.gov 
Began: 2015 
Re-election: November 2022 
 
State Office 
101 Reserve St., Suite 200 
Hot Springs, AR 71901 
Phone: (501) 609-9796 
 
Additional Offices 
• Ozark, AR  
• Pine Bluff, AR  
• El Dorado, AR 

 

Committee Assignments 
• Natural Resources (Ranking 

Member) 
• Transportation and Infrastructure 

Key Staff: 
Chief of Staff: Nancy Peele 
Nancy.peele@mail.house.gov 
Scheduler: Jackson Conner 
jackson.conner@mail.house.gov 
Transportation: Miles Bolin 
Miles.bolin@mail.house.gov 
District Director: Cody Burkham 
cody.burkham@mail.house.gov 
  
 
  
 

Senator Tom Cotton (R) 
 
 
326 Russell Senate Office Building 
Washington, DC 20510 
Phone: (202) 224-2353 
www.cotton.senate.gov 
Began: 2015 
Re-election: November 2026 
 
State Office 
1401 West Capitol Ave., Suite 235 
Little Rock, AR 72201 
Phone: (501) 223-9081 
 
Additional Offices 
• Jonesboro, AR  
• Rogers, AR  
• El Dorado, AR  

 
Committee Assignments 
• Armed Services 
• Judiciary 
• Intelligence 
• Joint Economic Committee 
• Congressional-Executive   

Commission on China's Staff 
 

Key Staff: 
Chief of Staff: Douglas Coutts 
doug_coutts@cotton.senate.gov 
Scheduler/ Deputy Chief of Staff: 
Joni Deoudes 
joni_deoudes@cotton.senate.gov 
Transportation: Madison Erstine 
Madison_erstine@cotton.senate.gov 
State Director: Vanessa Moody 
vanessa_moody@cotton.senate.gov 
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